
Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse Gesamt LP LG Bogen
1 10 Martin Violetta SG Hubertus Versbach Damen 683 195 286 202
2 1 Leibnitz Kimiko KKSV Rottendorf Damen 669 202 253 214
3 5 Quast Gabriele SSG Veitshöchheim Damen 576 186 152 238

1 7 Stach Marius SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 719 268 225 226
2 4 Köbler Bernhard SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 715 263 287 165
3 8 Keupp Haiko SG Hubertus Versbach Schütze 711 229 241 241
4 9 Ullrich Hans-Karl SV Mittelsinn Schütze 611 221 187 203
5 2 Heim Norbert KKSV Rottendorf Schütze 557 220 223 114
6 6 Quast Wolfgang SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 453 152 103 198
7 3 Schenk-Hartmann Frank Germania Eibelstadt Schütze 0 0 0

Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse Gesamt LP LG Bogen
1 5 Friedel Jörger BSC Oppenheim Alters 787 235 273 279
2 3 Interwies Dieter SV Rohrbach Alters 783 267 267 249
3 13 Stock Wolfgang SV Binau Alters 777 260 261 256
4 1 Pfeuffer Roman SV Rohrbach Alters 761 254 264 243
5 14 Eiermann Karl SV Binau Alters 756 238 256 262
6 4 Interwies Michael SV Rohrbach Alters 716 209 279 228
7 10 Kirf Urban SG Cloef Orscholz Alters 674 236 218 220
8 7 Hartmann Helmut SV Binau Alters 650 231 232 187

1 12 Müller Birgit SGS Esslingen Damen 651 249 241 161
2 6 Göritz Rosemarie BSC Oppenheim Damen 594 198 161 235
3 11 Kirf Jacqueline SG Cloef Orscholz Damen 584 198 187 199

1 2 Mathias Dörrie SV Rohrbach Schütze 766 261 276 229
2 9 Schneider Marc SG Cloef Orscholz Schütze 645 220 242 183
3 8 Hartmann Domenic SV Binau Schütze 639 218 215 206

5. 3-Waffen-Turnier des SV Rohrbach 06.07.13

Gesamtergebnis-Einzel Spassklasse

Gesamtergebnis-Einzel Bundespokal



Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse Gesamt LP LG Bogen
7 Stach Marius SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 719 268 225 226
4 Köbler Bernhard SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 715 263 287 165
5 Quast Gabriele SSG Veitshöchheim Damen 576 186 152 238
6 Quast Wolfgang SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 453 152 103 198

1 2010

Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse Gesamt LP LG Bogen
3 Interwies Dieter SV Rohrbach Alters 783 267 267 249
2 Mathias Dörrie SV Rohrbach Schütze 766 261 276 229
1 Pfeuffer Roman SV Rohrbach Alters 761 254 264 243
4 Interwies Michael SV Rohrbach Alters 716 209 279 228

1 2310

13 Stock Wolfgang SV Binau Alters 777 260 261 256
14 Eiermann Karl SV Binau Alters 756 238 256 262
7 Hartmann Helmut SV Binau Alters 650 231 232 187
8 Hartmann Domenic SV Binau Schütze 639 218 215 206

2 2183

10 Kirf Urban SG Cloef Orscholz Alters 674 236 218 220
9 Schneider Marc SG Cloef Orscholz Schütze 645 220 242 183
11 Kirf Jacqueline SG Cloef Orscholz Damen 584 198 187 199

3 1903

5. 3-Waffen-Turnier des SV Rohrbach 06.07.13

Gesamtergebnis-Mannschaft Spassklasse

Gesamtergebnis-Mannschaft Bundespokal



Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse LP
1 1 Leibnitz Kimiko KKSV Rottendorf Damen 202
2 10 Martin Violetta SG Hubertus Versbach Damen 195
3 5 Quast Gabriele SSG Veitshöchheim Damen 186

Bester LP 7 Stach Marius SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 268
2 4 Köbler Bernhard SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 263
3 8 Keupp Haiko SG Hubertus Versbach Schütze 229
4 9 Ullrich Hans-Karl SV Mittelsinn Schütze 221
5 2 Heim Norbert KKSV Rottendorf Schütze 220
6 6 Quast Wolfgang SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 152
7 3 Schenk-Hartmann Frank Germania Eibelstadt Schütze 0

Schneider Marc SG Cloef Orscholz 3WK Mainburg 214

Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse LP
1 3 Interwies Dieter SV Rohrbach Alters 267
2 13 Stock Wolfgang SV Binau Alters 260
3 1 Pfeuffer Roman SV Rohrbach Alters 254
4 14 Eiermann Karl SV Binau Alters 238
5 10 Kirf Urban SG Cloef Orscholz Alters 236
6 5 Friedel Jörger BSC Oppenheim Alters 235
7 7 Hartmann Helmut SV Binau Alters 231
8 4 Interwies Michael SV Rohrbach Alters 209

1 12 Müller Birgit SGS Esslingen Damen 249
2 6 Göritz Rosemarie BSC Oppenheim Damen 198
3 11 Kirf Jacqueline SG Cloef Orscholz Damen 198

1 2 Mathias Dörrie SV Rohrbach Schütze 261
2 9 Schneider Marc SG Cloef Orscholz Schütze 220
3 8 Hartmann Domenic SV Binau Schütze 218

5. 3-Waffen-Turnier des SV Rohrbach 06.07.13

Luftpistole Spassklasse

Luftpistole Bundespokal



Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse LG
1 10 Martin Violetta SG Hubertus Versbach Damen 286
2 1 Leibnitz Kimiko KKSV Rottendorf Damen 253
3 5 Quast Gabriele SSG Veitshöchheim Damen 152

Bester LG 4 Köbler Bernhard SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 287
2 8 Keupp Haiko SG Hubertus Versbach Schütze 241
3 7 Stach Marius SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 225
4 2 Heim Norbert KKSV Rottendorf Schütze 223
5 9 Ullrich Hans-Karl SV Mittelsinn Schütze 187
6 6 Quast Wolfgang SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 103
7 3 Schenk-Hartmann Frank Germania Eibelstadt Schütze 0

Schneider Marc SG Cloef Orscholz 3WK Mainburg 242

Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse LG
1 4 Interwies Michael SV Rohrbach Alters 279
2 5 Friedel Jörger BSC Oppenheim Alters 273
3 3 Interwies Dieter SV Rohrbach Alters 267
4 1 Pfeuffer Roman SV Rohrbach Alters 264
5 13 Stock Wolfgang SV Binau Alters 261
6 14 Eiermann Karl SV Binau Alters 256
7 7 Hartmann Helmut SV Binau Alters 232
8 10 Kirf Urban SG Cloef Orscholz Alters 218

1 12 Müller Birgit SGS Esslingen Damen 241
2 11 Kirf Jacqueline SG Cloef Orscholz Damen 187
3 6 Göritz Rosemarie BSC Oppenheim Damen 161

1 2 Mathias Dörrie SV Rohrbach Schütze 276
2 9 Schneider Marc SG Cloef Orscholz Schütze 242
3 8 Hartmann Domenic SV Binau Schütze 215

5. 3-Waffen-Turnier des SV Rohrbach 06.07.13

Luftgewehr Spassklasse

Luftgewehr Bundespokal



Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse BG
1 5 Quast Gabriele SSG Veitshöchheim Damen 238
2 1 Leibnitz Kimiko KKSV Rottendorf Damen 214
3 10 Martin Violetta SG Hubertus Versbach Damen 202

1 8 Keupp Haiko SG Hubertus Versbach Schütze 241
2 7 Stach Marius SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 226
3 9 Ullrich Hans-Karl SV Mittelsinn Schütze 203
4 6 Quast Wolfgang SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 198
5 4 Köbler Bernhard SSG Veitshöchheim Schütze 165
6 2 Heim Norbert KKSV Rottendorf Schütze 114

3 Schenk-Hartmann Frank Germania Eibelstadt Schütze

Platz Startnr. Name Verein Klasse BG
Bester BG 5 Friedel Jörger BSC Oppenheim Alters 279

2 14 Eiermann Karl SV Binau Alters 262
3 13 Stock Wolfgang SV Binau Alters 256
4 3 Interwies Dieter SV Rohrbach Alters 249
5 1 Pfeuffer Roman SV Rohrbach Alters 243
6 4 Interwies Michael SV Rohrbach Alters 228
7 10 Kirf Urban SG Cloef Orscholz Alters 220
8 7 Hartmann Helmut SV Binau Alters 187

1 6 Göritz Rosemarie BSC Oppenheim Damen 235
2 11 Kirf Jacqueline SG Cloef Orscholz Damen 199
3 12 Müller Birgit SGS Esslingen Damen 161

1 2 Mathias Dörrie SV Rohrbach Schütze 229
2 8 Hartmann Domenic SV Binau Schütze 206
3 9 Schneider Marc SG Cloef Orscholz Schütze 183

5. 3-Waffen-Turnier des SV Rohrbach 06.07.13

Bogen Spassklasse

Bogen Bundespokal
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